DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Bawana Road, Delhi - 110 042.
FINAL DATE SHEET : B.TECH.(EVENING) END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS (I\/Iay— 2015)

Second Semester
Time : 06.00 p.m to 09.00 p.m.

Fourth Semester
Time : 06.00 p.m to 09.00 p.m.

Sixth Semester
Time : 06.00 p.m to 09.00 p.m.

Eight Semester
Time: 6.00 p.m. to 09.00
p.m.

11.05.2015 (Monday)

CECE 201 Applied Mathematics
CEME 201 Engineering Economics
CEEE/CEEC 201 Networks

CEIT 201 Data Structure

12.05.2015 (Tuesday)

CECE 401 Geotechnical Engineering |

CEME 401 Numerical Techniques &
Computer Programming

CEEE/CEEC 401 Engineering Mathematics-11
CEIT 401 Database Management System

13.05.2015 (Wednesday)

CECE 601 Design of RCC Structure- 11
CEME 601 Fluid Systems

CEEE 601 Microprocessor and Applications
CEEC 601 Microprocessor and Interfacing

14.05.2015 (Thursday)

CECE-801 Construction Tech.

Management & Specification

CEME-801 Production Technology-II

CEEE-801 High Voltage Engg.

CEEC-801 Digital Signal & Image
Processing

15.05.2015 (Friday)

CECE 202 Engineering Geology
CEME/CEEC 202 Applied Physics
CEEE 202 Electronics

CEIT 202 Applied Mathematics-II

16.05.2015 (Saturday)

CEEC 402 Electromagnetic Theory

CEEE 402 Digital Electronics

CEME 402 Thermal Engineering I.

CECE 402 Building Construction & Concrete
Technology

CEIT 402 Computer System Arch.

18.05.2015 (Monday)

CECE 602 Environmental Engineering — Il
CEEC 602 Engineering Economics

CEEE 602 Renewable Energy System
CEME 602 Production Technology |

19.05.2015 (Tuesday)

CECE-802-2 Advanced Soil

Mechanics

CEME-802-3 Non Conventional

Energy Sources

CEEE-802 Flexible AC Transmission
System

CEEC-802-4 Power Electronics

CEEC-802-8 Information Theory &

Coding

20.05.2015 (Wednesday)

CECE 203 Engineering Mechanics
CEME/CEEC 203 Applied Chemistry
CEEE 203 Numerical Techniques &
Computer Programming

CEIT 203 Digital Electronics

21.05.2015 (Thursday)

CEEC 403 Analog Electronics Il
CEEE 403 Power Apparatus

CECE 403 Theory of Structures |
CEME 403 Fluid Mechanics

CEIT 403 Communication Engineering

22.05.2015 (Friday)

CECE 603 Transportation Engineering — |
CEEC 603 Digital Communication

CEEE 603 Power System — 11

CEME 603 Industrial Engineering

23.05.2015 (Saturday)
CECE-803-2 Ground Improvement
Techniques
CEME-803 Mechanical Vibration
CEEE-803-1 HVDC Transmission
CEEC-803-4 Computer Vision

25.05.2015 (Monday)
CECE/CEME 204 Engineering
Materials

CEEC/CEEE 204 Communication
Skills

CEIT 204 Web Technology

26.05.2015 (Tuesday)

CEEC 404 Introduction to Computer Network
CEEE 404 Instrumentation Techniques
CEME 404 Kinematics of Machines

CECE 404 Hydraulic Engineering Il

CEIT 404 Engineering Economics

27.05.2015 (Wednesday)

CECE 604 Water Resources Engineering - |
CEEC 604 Mobile Communication Systems
CEEE 604 Electric Drives and Traction
CEME 604 Gas Dynamics

(Prof. Vishal Verma)

07.05.2015

Controller of Examinations




